7.zavod MCR LARGE SCALE 15.8.2009 Olomouc-Velky Tynec

Final rankinglist - Section: 1:6 buggy [1:6 budgy
Rank Pilot Nr Driver
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1 SCHILLER Pavel

0 SCHILLER Marek

0 OCHOC Jaroslav
10 KAREL Pavel

0 PROKES Jaroslav

Nat Club

CZE
CZE
Modelklub RK
CZEAuto RC Ostrava
CZButo RC Brezi

0 ZEICHMEISTER David CZE Auto RC Brezi

25 MACEJIK Jan
2 HARTMAN Petr
0 UHRIK Adrian
0 TRCKA Milan
31 GORCIK Bob
0 KUBICKA Martin
20 NOVOTNY Libor
6 MADR Martin
0 HOSEK Miroslav
0 BILY Patrik

0 SAFRANEK Jan

0 BENA Antonin

30 HOSEK David
4 VATER Dusan
0 JILEK Filip

SVKARC Slavkov
CZEARC Slavkov
ARC Slavkov

CZE Auto RC Brezi

CZEAuto RC Brezi

CZE AUTO RC CHEB
CZE Auto RC Brezi
CZE Auto RC Olomouc

CZE

CZE Auto RC Olomouc

RCA Marian.
Lazne

CZEAuto RC Brezi
CZE
CZEModelklub RK

0 Vostry - 4WD Jaroslav CZE

0 KOVAR Marek jun.

0 SMERICKA Patrik
18 FISER Petr

0 KOVAR Marek

0 MRHAL Zdenik

0 CECHOVSKY Petr

0 SPITZER Ondrej
13 ZDARSKY Jan jun.
28 PADEVED Viteslav

19 KOLARIK Josef
0 HUBACEK Frantisek

0 OUREDNIK Jan

0 PIKAL Libor
0 Pistek Jakub

0 NOWOK Zbynek

0 Besta Jarda
0 SOKOLAR Radim

Cz
CZERCM Hodonin
CZEAuto RC Brezi
Cz
Auto RC Brezi
CZERCM Hodonin
CA Marian.
azne
CZEAuto RC Brezi

CZERCA Marian.
Lazne

CZEAuto RC Ostrava
Auto RC Olomouc

RCA Marian.
Lazne

Auto RC Olomouc
CZRAuto RC Olomouc

CZERCA Marian.
Lazne
CZBERuto RC Ostrava

CZEAuto RC Brezi

RndEndtime

38 30:33.826
37 30:00.778
36 30:46.429
35 30:01.888
35 30:18.797
35 30:28.138
34 30:57.828
31 30:11.130
28 25:01.343
28 28:21.263
23 20:19.867
22 20:56.135
21 20:06.251
21 20:29.224
20 20:33.328
17 16:53.614

17 20:13.948

13 18:48.226
4 20:49.486
0 00:00.000

17 15:43.851

17 15:49.779

17 15:52.561

16 14:29.305

16 15:18.536

16 15:19.722

16 15:37.684

16 15:38.114

16 15:48.883
15 14:37.888
15 14:40.650

15 15:00.222
14 14:50.198

3 02:32.612

15 15:17.427
13 13:54.023

10 09:18.973

10 11:56.500
9 08:39.785

Points

30:33.826
30:00.778
30:46.429
30:01.888
30:18.797
30:28.138
30:57.828
30:11.130
25:01.343
28:21.263
20:19.867
20:56.135
20:06.251
20:29.224
20:33.328
16:53.614

20:13.948

18:48.226
20:49.486
00:00.000
15:43.851
15:49.779
15:52.561
14:29.305
15:18.536
15:19.722
15:37.684
15:38.114

15:48.883
14:37.888
14:40.650

15:00.222
14:50.198

02:32.612

15:17.427
13:54.023

09:18.973

11:56.500
08:39.785



7.zavod MCR LARGE SCALE 15.8.2009 Olomouc-Velky Tynec

40 0 DVORAK Milan CZE Auto RC Olomouc
41 0 FOGT Karel CZERCM Hodonin
42 0 Dvorak Ondrej Auto RC Olomouc 0 00:00.000

43 8 SEVCIK Rudolf CZEAuto RC Olomouc

9 15:41.059
710:54.321

0 00:00.000

15:41.059
10:54.321
00:00.000
00:00.000



